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- 1310nm® 1550
MGB-TLA40 10005 WDM (LC ) SUYNE—K 40%0 - 40—75EC
MGB-TLB40 1550 1310nm®
MGB-TLAG0 1310nm® 1550
10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 600 - 40—75EC
MGB-TLB60 1550 1310nm®

77ANA—HZY NNF22—/\ ( 100BASE-X SFP )

AXIB A2BT1—2A

MFB-FX 100 Lc JALFE-K 2%0 1310nm® 0—60fEC
MFB-F20 100 LC SVINE—K 20%0 1310nm® 0—60fEC
MFB-F40 100 LC IVINE—K 40%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-F60 100 LC SUINE—K 60%00 1310nm® 0—60EC
MFB-F120 100 LC SINE-K 120%0 1310nm® 0—60fEC
MFB-TFX 100 LC JLFE—K 2%0 1310nm® - 40—75EC
MFB-TF20 100 LC IVINE—K 20%0 13100nm - 40—75EC

TPAN—HZY NRNF2Z—/Y (100BASE-BX, T IL7 7 4 /N\REESFP )

HEE (Mbps ) JXYB AVRTI—R T7ANE—K
MFB-FA20 1310nm® 1550
100 WDM (LC ) SUYNE—R 20%00 0—60EC
MFB-FB20 1550 1310nm®
MFB-TFA20 1310nm® 1550
100 WDM (LC) SVINE—KR 2040 - 40—-75EC
MFB-TFB20 1550 13100m®
MFB-TFA40 1310nm® 1550
100 WDM (LC) SUYNE—R 40%0 - 40—75EC
MFB-TFB40 1550 1310nm®
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